1. General Information

Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: WBPHE/AE/07/CHIN/2025-26

Type NIT Category
District HOOGHLY

Estimate
Tender WBPHE/AE/07/CHIN/2025-

Put to
Reference 26

Tender
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender
Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Chinsurah Sub Division
43936.00 Memo No 80/CH Memo Date  06-02-2026

Providing FHTC at GuptiparaPWSS underChinsurah Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E Dte

at Balagarh Block

The Executive

Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To  Engineer, Hooghly Payable At  Chinsurah

06-02-2026 03:00 PM

11-02-2026 02:00 PM

13-02-2026 01:00 PM

Venue

Division, P. H. E. Dte.

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date 13-02-2026 01:00 PM

Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

SL No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)
Repairing Plinth Protection and alied repairing works at Abdulpur Head

1 work Site of Abdulpur PWSS under Chinsurah Sub-Division under Hooghly 99763 15 Days 1995
Division, PHE Dte
Construction of Chlorine Storage Unit at Polba Store under Chinsurah Sub

2 37913 15 Days 758

Division, PHE Dte.

Providing FHTC at Digsui zone-1 PWSS under Chinsurah Sub-Division of



Hooghly Division P.H.E Dte at Balagarh Block

Providing FHTC at Digsui zone-2 PWSS under Chinsurah Sub-Division of

Hooghly Division P.H.E Dte at Balagarh Block

Providing FHTC at DumurdahaPWSS underChinsurah Sub-Division of

Hooghly Division P.H.E Dte at Balagarh Block

Providing FHTC at GuptiparaPWSS underChinsurah Sub-Division of Hooghly

Division P.H.E Dte at Balagarh Block

Construction of valve chamber beside G.T. Road regarding Widening of
Carriage way by PWD under Chinusrah-Magra Block of Chinsurah Sub-

Division under Hooghly Division, PHE Dte.

Replacing new sluice valve, construction of valve chamber and allied
repairing works of DI pipeline at Natagarh PWSS Head Work site under

Chinsurah Sub-Division under Hooghly Division, PHE Dte.

6. Attachments

Sl No

10

File Name

6.pdf

Notice.pdf

5.pdf

WBF-2911.pdf

1.pdf

4.pdf

2.pdf

3.pdf

8.pdf

7.pdf

81752

99289

99602

43936

97216

97215

15 Days

15 Days

15 Days

15Days

15 Days

15 Days

1635

1986

1992

879

1944

1944
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