



Public Health Engineering Department

Government of West Bengal

Tender: WBPHE/AE/07/CHIN/2025-26

1. General Information

Type	NIT	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	HOOGLY		Inviting Authority		Assistant Engineer, Chinsurah Sub Division		
Tender Reference	WBPHE/AE/07/CHIN/2025-26	Estimate Put to Tender	43936.00	Memo No	80/CH	Memo Date	06-02-2026
e Tender Id		Description	Providing FHTC at Guptipara PWSS under Chinsurah Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E Dte at Balagarh Block				
Estimated Work Value		-					

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?	No	Fee Type	Demand Draft	Payable To	The Executive Engineer, Hooghly Division, P. H. E. Dte.	Payable At	Chinsurah
-----------	----	----------	--------------	------------	---	------------	-----------

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	06-02-2026 03:00 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	13-02-2026 01:00 PM
Last Date of Application	11-02-2026 02:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	13-02-2026 01:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date	Venue	Address

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
1	Repairing Plinth Protection and allied repairing works at Abdulpur Head work Site of Abdulpur PWSS under Chinsurah Sub-Division under Hooghly Division, PHE Dte	99763	15 Days	1995
2	Construction of Chlorine Storage Unit at Polba Store under Chinsurah Sub Division, PHE Dte.	37913	15 Days	758
	Providing FHTC at Digsui zone-1 PWSS under Chinsurah Sub-Division of			

3	Hooghly Division P.H.E Dte at Balagarh Block	81752	15 Days	1635
4	Providing FHTC at Digsui zone-2 PWSS under Chinsurah Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E Dte at Balagarh Block	99289	15 Days	1986
5	Providing FHTC at Dumurdaha PWSS under Chinsurah Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E Dte at Balagarh Block	99602	15 Days	1992
6	Providing FHTC at Guptipara PWSS under Chinsurah Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E Dte at Balagarh Block	43936	15 Days	879
7	Construction of valve chamber beside G.T. Road regarding Widening of Carriage way by PWD under Chinusrab-Magra Block of Chinsurah Sub-Division under Hooghly Division, PHE Dte.	97216	15 Days	1944
8	Replacing new sluice valve, construction of valve chamber and allied repairing works of DI pipeline at Natagarh PWSS Head Work site under Chinsurah Sub-Division under Hooghly Division, PHE Dte.	97215	15 Days	1944

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	6.pdf
2	Notice.pdf
3	5.pdf
4	WBF-2911.pdf
5	1.pdf
6	4.pdf
7	2.pdf
8	3.pdf
9	8.pdf
10	7.pdf